Part Number BL17E28-02-RO
Dimension “A” Max 2.8 in [71mm]
Rated Voltage 48 VDC
Rated Torque 203.92 oz-in [1.44N-m]
Rated Speed 4000 RPM
Rated Power 60 Watts
Rated Current 1.63 Amps
Peak Torque 40.7 oz-in [0.288N-m]
Peak Current 3.26 Amps
Torque Constant (kt) 12.46 oz-in/Amp
Back EMF Constant (Ke) 8.46 Vp/KRPM
Motor Constant (Km) 7.7 oz-in/√W [0.054 N-m/√W]
Resistance 2.62 Ohms
Inductance 2.5 mH
Rotor Inertia 0.39 oz-in²
Weight 1.21 lb [0.55 kg]
Electrical Time Constant 1 ms
Mechanical Time Constant 2.7 ms
Motor Specifications
Dimensions
Performance Curve
Pin Out Charts
Operation & Usage Tips
Recommended Products
BLDC DRIVER
BLDC50-BL17E28-02
BLDC EXTENSION CABLE
4201-100/300
Motor Operating Specs.